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Batavia Public Library - Youth Services
Programs and Activities

Toddler Time
10:30 a.m.
Ages 2-3

Saturday Storytime
10:30 a.m.
Ages 2-6

Building Blocks-
an Early Literacy

Playtime
10:30 a.m.

Ages 0-23 months

Drop-In Craft
10:00 a.m.

While supplies last

Save a
Superhero
10:30 a.m.
Ages 4-6

Adventures With...
The Leprechaun

4:30 p.m.
Grades K-1

Preschool Storytime
1:00 p.m.
Ages 3-6

Book Buzz
4:30 p.m.

Grades 1-3

Explore More
With Paper
Airplanes
6:30 p.m.

Grades 3-6

Homeschool
Hangout
1:30 p.m.

Grades K-12

After-School Wind
Down: D&D
3:30-5 p.m.
Grades 6-12

Something About Pie
6:00 p.m.

Grades 6-8

Chess Knight
7 p.m.

Ages 6-14

Middle School
Take & Make
Grades 6-8

While supplies last

Improv Playhouse
Presents: STEPS!

10:30 a.m.
Families

Story Stroll
10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

All ages

Preschool
Storytime
10:30 a.m.
Ages 3-6

Drop-In Craft
10:00 a.m.

While supplies last

Bingo
11:00 a.m.
Ages 3-14

**Registration required for all
underlined programs.**

Baby Storytime
9:30 a.m.

Prewalkers
10:30 a.m.

Walkers through 23
months

Library Closed

*April Storytime
registration begins

today.

The distribution of this
information and materials
through the school district
does not imply District 101

endorsement.



Monday - Thursday
9:00 a.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Friday - Saturday
9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Sunday
12:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Website:
www.BataviaPublicLibrary.org

Email:
youthservices@BataviaPublicLibrary.org

Phone:
(630) 879-1393 x500 R

eg
is

te
r

H
ou

rs

C
on

ta
ct

 U
s

Babies,Tots,
Preschoolers

Building Blocks: an Early
Literacy Playtime
Ages 0-23 months
Sat., March 2, 10:30 a.m.

Baby Storytime
Babies through 23 months
Tues., March 5
9:30 a.m. or 10:30 a.m.
*call for availability

Toddler Time
Ages 2-3
Mon., March 4, 10:30 a.m.
*call for availability

Preschool Storytime
Ages 3-6
Wed., March 6, 10:30 a.m.
Thurs., March 7, 1:00 p.m.
*call for availability

Save a Superhero
Ages 4-6
Thurs., March 21, 10:30 a.m.

Saturday Storytime
Ages 2-6
Sat., March 23, 10:30 a.m.
*call to register

Elementary
Grade

Students

Explore More with Paper
Airplanes
Grades 3-6
Mon., March 11, 6:30 p.m.

Homeschool Hangout
Grades K-12
Tues., March 12, 1:30 p.m.
*call to register

Adventures With...
Grades K-1
Tues., March 12, 4:30 p.m.

Book Buzz
Grades 1-3
Wed., March 20, 4:30 p.m.

Chess Knight
Ages 6-14
Tues., March 26, 7:00 p.m.

Middle School
Students

After-School Wind Down
Grades 6-12
Thurs., March 14, 3:30-5 p.m.

Explore More with Paper
Airplanes
Grades 3-6
Mon., March 11, 6:30 p.m.

Homeschool Hangout
Grades K-12
Tues., March 12, 1:30 a.m.
*call to register

Something About Pie
Grades 6-8
Thurs., March 14, 6:00 p.m.

Middle School Take & Make
Grades 6-8
Sun., March 24, all day

Chess Knight
Ages 6-14
Tues., March 26, 7:00 p.m.

Families

Story Stroll
All ages
Sat., March 16, 10 a.m.-4 p.m.

Improv Playhouse Presents:
STEPS!
Family program
Mon., March 25, 10:30 a.m.

Drop-In Craft
All ages
Sat., March 2, 10 a.m.
Wed., March 27, 10 a.m.
Available while supplies last

Bingo
Ages 3-14
Fri., March 29, 11 a.m.
*call to register

*Registration required for
underlined programs.

The distribution of this
information and

materials through the
school district does not

imply District 101
endorsement.


